

## The Rotary Club of Key West/Crime Stoppers 4th of July 5K Run/Walk



Saturday, July 4, 2015 7:30 am

T-Shirts to the first 200 entrants
Awards to top overall male/female runners and overall masters male/female runners
Awards to top 3 runners in each 10 year age bracket
Also top 5 walkers male/female
Post –Race Refreshments, Raffle & Awards
5K Walk/Run: \$25 Pre-registration <a href="http://www.southernmostrunners.com">http://www.southernmostrunners.com</a>.

Race begins at the corner of White Street and Atlantic Boulevard

Pre-race packet pick-up and registration will be on Friday, July 3, 2015 5:00-7:00 pm at the corner of White Street and Atlantic Boulevard

Race day registration starts at 6:30 am	Children's Fun Run at 8:30 am (no charge)
Runner Walker	
First Name:	Last Name:
Mailing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Area Code: Number:	Age: Sex: M or F Size: S M L XL XXI
E-mail Address:	Date of Birth:

I know that running/walking are potentially dangerous activities. I should not enter the run/walk unless I am medically able and properly trained. I agree to abide by the decision of the race official regarding my ability to complete the run/walk. In consideration of being accepted, I hereby assume all the risks arising out of this event and release and hold harmless the sponsors, officials, volunteers, administrators, and all other persons associated with The Rotary Club of Key West, Crime Stoppers of the Keys, Monroe County, City of Key West, KWSR, any and all liability claims or causes of action of every kind and nature arising out of my participation in this event. I authorize officials of the run/walk to use their discretion to have me transported to a medical facility and take full responsibility of action. I grant full permission to any and all of the foregoing to use any photography, tapes, motion pictures, recording, or any other record of this event for any purpose. I further understand that my entry fee is non-refundable. Bikes, strollers, baby joggers, skates, skateboards, roller blades, and headsets are prohibited on the course during the event. NO ONE may enter this event without signing this official waiver.

Signature of Entrant or Parent/Guardian (if under 18)

Date

Official Use Only

Please make checks payable to Key West Rotary Foundation, Inc. and mail to PO Box 5930, Key West FL 33040 Checks mailed no later than June 28, 2015

For more information please contact Denise Preuss: 305-797-2163 (call or text)

or Denish3770@aol.com